
S DIV LOTS 59 & 60 BLOCK K CANOV

475-425, 475-426, 765-689, LE 70

HUNTER TRAVIS CHANNING
7129 W SMOOTH BORE AVE
GLEN SAINT MARY, FL 32040

00-00-00-13748-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

11/10/2016 DF 0.28 25,883 0 0 25,883

STANDARD
1

150,020
15,214
25,883

191,117
0

191,117
0

191,117
191,117

0

191,117

1446/1302 8/30/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER AMANDA FAYE

HUNTER TRAVIS CHANN

1446/1301 8/30/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W.L. HUNTER INSURANCE

HUNTER AMANDA FAYE
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1699 POOL 50 12/16/1999

HX Base Yr

493 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,739 118.5000 132.72 230,800 1930 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 402 100 402 34,679

BAS 1,038 100 1,038 89,546

FOP 77 30 23 1,984

FSP 187 40 75 6,470

FSP 300 40 120 10,352

FST 48 55 26 2,243

UOP 276 20 55 4,745

2,328 1,739 150,020

BAS= W6 FST= N6 W8 S6 E8 $ W8 BAS= N6 E8 N9 FSP=  N10 W30 S10
E30$ W30 S15 E22$ W28 S10 E5 S13 FOP= S11E7 N11 W7$ E7 FSP=
S11 E17 N11 W17$ E17 S11 E13 N1 UOP= E9 N30 W9 S4 W1 S6 E1
S20$ N20 W1 N6 E1 N7$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 13 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 894

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 10 26 260.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 7,280

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 24 35 840.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 5,040

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,000

15,214

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 5,580.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 2.50 2.13 11,858

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 6,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 2.50 2.13 14,025


